KOKTEJLY

B52
Amaroune
Kamikaze
Chupito
Mascarpone
Sperm
Blow Job
Berta
Samaritan
Mon Cherry
Charlestone

Speed

Manhattan
Blood and Sand

Whiskey Sour

65,-

60,-

60,-

60,-

60,-

60,-

70,-

65,-

60,-

60,-

65,-

40,-

99,-

110,

95,-



Double Eagle

Godfather

Black Russian

White Russian

White Lady

Chambord French Martini

Cosmopolitan

Negroni

Gibson

Gimlet

G"Vine / Hendrick’s Gimlet

Saffron Lady

Margaritta / Chambord Margarita

Blinker Cocktail

Lynchburg Lemonade

Mint Julep

85,-

95,-

95,-

99,-

95,-

110,

105,

95,-

95,-

95,-

115,

99,-

120,

90,-

115,

95,-



Pearl Harbour

Harwey Wallbanger

Sex on the Beach

Flying Kangaroo

Caipiroska / Fusion

Chichi

Bloody Mary

Vanilia Paul

Singapore Sling

Salty Dog

High Society

Gin Fizz

Dark N”"Stormy

Yellow Bird

Mai Tai

Cuba Libre / Raspberry Libre

120,

115,

115,

110,

95,-

110,

110,

115,

120,

115,

115,

110,

120,

110,

125,

95,-



Daiquiri / Strawberry 120,-

0,-
Pina Colada / Strawberry 25,_110"
Mojito 115,
Caipirinha / Raspberry 95,-/ 1.
Caipisignora 95,-
Pacifik 115,
Bahama Mama 115,
Tequila Sunrise 105,
Pepe 115,
Freddie Fudpucker 115,
El Diablo 120,
Southern Sour 115,
Zombie 135,
Pipe Line 95,-

Black Sheep Madhattan 115,



Hanky Panky

Bloody Chilli Mary

Déblova ruka

La Fee Cocktail

Chilli Margarita

Japanese Sliper Cock

Zelé

Sifon Mojito

Saffron Gin Fizz

Havana Breakfast Martini

Rum Old fashioned

Long Island/Beach/Tokio Ice Tea

Moyjito

Long Island/Beach/Tokio Ice Tea

Sex on the Beach

125,

120,

75,-

135,

125,

120,

55,-

40,-

115,

120,

120,

135,

666,

777,

666,



Tequila Sunrise

Cuba Libre

Red Bull Boat

Virgin Mojito

Virgin Colada

Virgin Mary

Miami

Malayan

Maracas

Novembre SeaBreeze

Shirley Temple

Millenium

Orange Freeze

DESTILATY

Amerika

666,

666,

1100

75,-

75,-

70,-

70,-

80,-

70,-

70,-

80,-

85,-

80,-



Buffalo Trace

Wilde Turkey

Jim Beam / Black

Jim Beam Red Stag / Honey

Jack Danniel’s / Honey

Jack Danniel’s Single Barrel

Four Roses

Skotsko

The Famous Grouse

Ballantine”s Finest

Johnnie Walker Red Label

Johnnie Walker Black Label

Johnnie Walker Green Label

Chivas Regal

Kanada

Canadian Club

95,-

70,-

65,- /7

65,-

79,-

125,

65,-

70,-

65,-

65,-

105,

135,

120,

65,-



Fireball - blended with cinnamon and whisky

Irsko

Jameson

Jameson Select Reserve

Jameson 12 YO

Jameson Gold Reserve

Jameson 18 YO

Jameson Rarest Vintage Reserve

Bushmills

Tullamore Dew

Tullamore Dew 12 YO

Single Malt Whisky

Nikka From The Barrel

Yoshi Single Malt 10 YO

Bushmills 10 y.o.

The Macallan AMBER 1824 Collection

80,-

65,-

105,

115,

130,

170,

290,

70,-

65,-

110,

115,

159,

105,

145,



GIN

Laphroaig Single Malt 10 YO

Lagavulin Single Malt 16 YO

Glenfiddich 12 y.o.

Oban Single Malt 14 YO

Highland Park Single Malt 12 YO

Balvenie Double Wood 12 YO

Beefeater 24 Gin

Beefeater London Dry Gin

Bombay Saphire

Saffron Gin

G’ Vine Gin

Hayman’s Old Tom Gin

Hayman’s Sloe Gin

Gin Mare

145,

165,

105,

155,

135,

135,

85,-

65,-

80,-

85,-

85,-

85,-

75,-

99,-



Monkey 47 Schwarzwald Dry Gin

Hendrick’s Gin

Tanqueray Gin

Tanqueray Rangpur

Tanqueray No.10

OMG Martin Zufanek

Russian Standard Original

Russian Standard Chili Special

Russian Standard Gold

Russian Standard Platinum

Russian Standard Imperia

Beluga Gold Line

Babicka

Finlandia

Finlandia ochucena

129,

80,-

80,-

99,-

115,

85,-

65,-

75,-

75,-

75,-

115,

240,

95,-

65,-

65,-



Absolut

Absolut ochucena

Flirt Vodka Chocolate

Guatemala - Ron Botran Anejo Oro

Botran Reserva

Guatemala - Ron Botran Solera

Guatemala - Zacapa Centenario 23 Solera

Guatemala - Zacapa Centenario X.O.

Guatemala - Malteco 10 Y.O.

Guatemala - Malteco 15 Y.O.

Guatemala - Plantation

Cuba - Havana Club Anejo Blanco

Cuba - Havana Club Anejo Especial

Cuba - Havana Club 3 Atlos

Cuba - Havana Club Anejo Reserva

65,-

65,-

65,-

70,-

105,

150,

155,

230,

85,-

95,-

95,-

65,-

70,-

70,-

75,-



Cuba - Havana Club 7 Anios

Cuba - Havana Club Cuban Barrel Proof

Cuba - Legendario Elixir de Cuba

Cuba - Legendario 9 anos

Dominikanska republika - Matusalem Platino

Dominikanska republika - Matusalem Cléasico

Dominikanska republika - Matusalem Grand Reserve 15 Y.O.

Dominikanska republika - Matusalem 23 Y.O.

Peru - Cartavio 7 Y.O.

Peru - Cartavio 12 Y.O.

Peru - Millonario 15 Solera

Peru - Millonario X.O.

Panama - Malecon 8 Y.O.

Panama - Malecon 12 Y.O.

90,-

135,

80,-

85,-

65,-

75,-

95,-

155,

80,-

135,

115,

185,

75,-

89,-



Panama - Malecon 15 Y.O.

Panama - Malecon 21 Y.O.

Panama - Malecon 25 anos

Panama - Ron De Jeremy 7 Y.O.

Panama - Ron De Jeremy Spiced

Venezuela - Santa Teresa Grand Reserve

Venezuela - Santa Teresa Selecto

Venezuela - Santa Teresa 1796

Venezuela - Araku

Venezuela - Diplomatico anejo

Venezuela - Diplomatico Reserva 8 Y.O.

Venezuela - Diplomatico Exclusiva Reserva 12 Y.O.

Venezuela - Pampero Aniversario

Barbados - Doorly’s

105,

135,

155,

89,-

75,-

75,-

85,-

120,

85,-

75,-

85,-

120,

95,-

95,-



Barbados - Olde Brigand 10Y.O.

Barbados - Mount Gay Extra Old

Barbados - Mount Gay Old Cask

Barbados - Malibu

Guyana - El Dorado 12 Y.O.

Guyana - El Dorado 15 Y.O.

Trinadad - Zaya 12 Y.O.

Trinidad - Angostura 1919

Trinidad - Angostura 1824

Jamaica - Myers’s

Jamaica - Captain Morgan Spiced

Jamaica - Appleton 8 Y.O.

Jamaica - Old Pascas 73%

Jamaica - Black Jamaica 12 Y.O.

165,

120,

185,

60,-

95,-

125,

145,

95,-

135,

70,-

65,-

85,-

75,-

110,



Jamaica - Coruba Cigar 12 Y.O.

Puerto Rico - Bacardi Carta Blanca

Puerto Rico - Bacardi Black

Puerto Rico - Bacardi Gold

Puerto Rico - Bacardi 8 Y.O.

Panenské ostrovy - Jerry Sailor

Panenskeé ostrovy - Cruzan Single Barrel 12 Y.O.

Nicaragua - Flor de Cana Grand Reserve

Anquila - Pyrat X.O.

Ostrov Antigua - English Harbour 5 Y.O.

Brazilie - Cachaca VValho Barreiro

St. Lucia - Admiral Rodney

Martinik - Rhum Niesson 52,5%

Mauricius - The Arcane 12 Y.O.

135,

65,-

70,-

75,-

85,-

75,-

120,

70,-

125,

85,-

70,-

165,

95,-

110,



Spanélsko - Captain Bligh X.O.

Guadeloupe - Domain de Severin agricole

Ostrov Maria-Galante - Rhum Rhum

Madagaskar - Vanilla Dzama

Filipiny - Don Papa

St. Lucia - Charnmain’s Reserve

Rémy Martin Coeur de Cognac

Rémy Martin V.S.0.P.

Remy Martin X.O.

Godet Pearadise

Godet Antarctica

Metaxa 5*

Metaxa 7*

Metaxa 12*

Metaxa Private Reserve

115,

115,

125,

95,-

110,

89,-

125,

110,

350,

120,

130,

65,-

80,-

95,-

165,



Corralejo Reposado

Corralejo Atiejo

Corralejo Reposado triple destilado

Liquer de Tequilla Rose

Herradura Plata
Herradura Aniejo
Sauza Blanco

Sauza Gold

LIKERY

Cointreau

Galliano

Pama Liqueur

Midori - meloun
Chambord - ostruzina
Drambuie

Grand Marnier

125,

130,

130,

70,-

115,

115,

70,-

70,-

70,-

70,-

70,-

80,-

75,-

80,-

85,-



Loret Calvados

Amareto Disarono

Southern Comfort

Kahlua

Jagermeister

Becherovka

Fernet Stock / Citrus

Grappa Tripple A Punto G

Chartreuse Verte 55% vol

Chartreuse Jaune 40% vol

La Fee Absinth

Hill’s Absinth

Agwa Coca Leaf Liqueure

Baileys Original

Pastis Ricard

Sambuca Ramazzotti

70,-

65,-

65,-

60,-

65,-

55,-

55,-

95,-

95,-

85,-

111,

75,-

75,-

60,-

65,-

65,-



PIVA

Fassbind Vieille Poire

Zufanek Hruskovice / Slivovice

Mata Hari Zufanek

Baron Hildprandt( Malina, Svestka)

Martini Bianco

Martini Rosso

Martini Extra Dry

Aperol Spritz

Heineken Extra Cold

Heineken Extra Cold

Plzensky Prazdroj 12°

Desperados

Heineken

Frisco

Cider Kingswood

110,

80,-

80,-

80,-

60,-

60,-

60,-

89,-

32

43

40,-

55,-

40,-

40,-

40,-



VINA

Zlatopramen Nealko

Arte Vini Green

Maison Brotte Reserve De L aube Blanc

Martin Sebesta Cuvé Blanc

Riesling Marcus Molitor

Pinot Grigio Tenute Arnaces

Riesling, Jean Snipp 2011 Francie - Alsasko

Arte Vini Red Frankovka

Maison Brotte - Merlot-Syrah

Martin Sebesta Frankovka

Malbac, Dona Paula -Argentina

Moét Chandon Brut Imperial / Rose

Perrier Jouet Grand Brut

32,-

58,- / 2

58,- 1 2!

58,- 1 2

420,

350,

480,

58,- / 2

58,- 1 2!

58,- / 2

455,

1650

1850



Armand De Brignac
Prosseco Treviso Frizante
Bohemia Sekt Demi/ Brut / Rose

Bohemia Sekt Demi/ Brut

NEALKOHOLICKE

Toma, pramenita voda
Pepsi, Pepsi Max
Mirinda Orange

Evervess Tonic/Ginger Ale
Tropicana dzus

Toma dzus - dle nabidky
Toma dzus

Red Bull - energy drink
Fritz Kola / Light

Belvoire Gingerbeer Organic

6800

325,

290,

145,

33,-

37,-

37,-

37,-

37,-

15,-

37,-

69,-

49,-

55,-



Fever Tree Mediterranean Tonic

Ice Tea

Soda, Filtrovana voda

Espresso Filicori Zecchini

Espresso Filicori Zecchini

Hot Mojito

W

Caj

Grog - Bozkov

Svarené vino

Smetana do kavy

Med

Brusinkova limonada s brusinkami

Bezova limonada

Okurkové limonada

Malinova Limonada

Citronada

47 -

37,-

35,-

60,-

110,

33,-

55,-

65,-

45, -

40,-

49 -

49 -

40,-



Limeta s citronem
Mata s limetou

Pomerancova voda

BAROVA JIDLA

BLACK SHEEP BURGER + HRANOLKY - 150gr hovézi BIO maso,
cervena cibulka, rajCe, grilovana paprika, syr Cheddar, nakladané
jalapenos papricky, variace salatu

TORTILLA CAPRESE - tortilla, raj¢ata, mozzarella, pesto, redukované
balsamico, variace salatu

TORTILLA PROSCIUTTO- tortilla, prosciutto, kozi syr, variace
salatu, olivovy olej, susena rajcata, redukované balsamico

BAROVE TAPAS - syr parmazanového typu, prosciutto, susena
rajCata, olivy

KURECI RIZECKY PRO 4 OSOBY- 1kg fize&ki, nakladané okurky,
pecivo

NACHOS- kukufi¢né lupinky se syrovou ptichuti, nakladané jalapenos,
pikantni raj¢atova omacka

45,-

45,-

40,-

165,

95,-

129,

85,-

422,

75,-



